The way a cabinet should sound
 UCoustic™ Sound Proof Enclosures
9210 Manual
 2 UCoustic 9210 manual V1
The way a cabinet should sound
UCoustic™ 9210 Floor Standing Cabinet
Thank you and congratulations for purchasing the UCoustic 9210 freestanding
acoustic cabinet.  Please follow these simple recommendations in order to get the

be filled with the supplied infill foam. (please
see Pics 1 and 6)
Order codes for soundproof 19” quick
fit blanking panels are as follows:
1U RA0-0201-AA
2U RA0-0202-AA
3U RA0-0203-AA
5U RA0-0205-AA
Pic 1 Front view UCoustic 9210 complete with blanking panels
 4 UCoustic 9210 manual V1
The way a cabinet should sound
Cable Management: